
First Name  Last Name  Instrument Section CodePerformance Assignment
Felix Audelo-Ruiz Flute I 1 Friday, February 28
Audrey Moeller Flute I 1 Friday, February 28
Nikita Bahadur Flute II 2 Friday, February 28
Karina Gunn Flute II 2 Friday, February 28
Sarah Tarsky Flute II 2 Friday, February 28
Citli Carrera Oboe 3 Friday, February 28
Emma Crawford Oboe 3 Friday, February 28
Gus Matone Clarinet I 4 Friday, February 28
Kendra Mertinez Clarinet I 4 Friday, February 28
Frederia Fluker Clarinet II 5 Friday, February 28
Quinn Lichterman Clarinet II 5 Friday, February 28
Joely Carrera Bass Clarinet 6 Friday, February 28
Briana Levy Bass Clarinet 6 Friday, February 28
Odin Gunn Alto Saxophone 7 Friday, February 28
Felix Mindlin Alto Saxophone 7 Friday, February 28
Nikolai Ramalingam Alto Saxophone 7 Friday, February 28
David Bautista Tenor Saxophone 8 Friday, February 28
Aris Spanos Tenor Saxophone 8 Friday, February 28
Ian DiMundo Trumpet 9 Friday, February 28
Hugo Maida Trumpet 9 Friday, February 28
Jaden Robinson Trumpet 9 Friday, February 28
JD Russo Horn 11 Friday, February 28
Raeva Vashist Horn 11 Friday, February 28
Jake Dreifort Trombone 12 Friday, February 28
Stefano Ingargiola Trombone 12 Friday, February 28
Charlie Marin Trombone 12 Friday, February 28
Omo Akinde Tuba 13 Friday, February 28
Shaun Morgan Drum Set 14 Friday, February 28
Abby Anagnos Percussion 15 Friday, February 28
Milan Ladman-FrykmanPercussion 15 Friday, February 28
Hudson Griffin Guitar 16 Friday, February 28
Myla Indigaro Keyboard ! 17 Friday, February 28
Ameli Adams Violin 18 Friday, February 28
Colin Wu Violin 18 Friday, February 28
Lusa Holmstrom Violin 18 Friday, February 28
Caroline Jusko Violin 18 Friday, February 28
Roxy Ong Violin 18 Friday, February 28
Ashley Blustajn Cello 19 Friday, February 28
Ava Bourdeau Cello 19 Friday, February 28



Jason Brown Bass 20 Friday, February 28
Lauren Derby Bass 20 Friday, February 28

Olivia Kienzle Flute I 1 Saturday, February 29
Jack Lichterman Flute I 1 Saturday, February 29
Elsa Eastwood Flute II 2 Saturday, February 29
Anna Lytz Flute II 2 Saturday, February 29
Amelia Wirick Flute II 2 Saturday, February 29
Citli Carrera Oboe 3 Saturday, February 29
Emma Crawford Oboe 3 Saturday, February 29
Jacob Hedges Clarinet I 4 Saturday, February 29
Gus Matone Clarinet I 4 Saturday, February 29
Frederia Fluker Clarinet II 5 Saturday, February 29
Quinn Lichterman Clarinet II 5 Saturday, February 29
Isabella Gomez Bass Clarinet 6 Saturday, February 29
Briana Levy Bass Clarinet 6 Saturday, February 29
Stella Faas Alto Saxophone 7 Saturday, February 29
Vicente Puga Alto Saxophone 7 Saturday, February 29
Sidd Wali Alto Saxophone 7 Saturday, February 29
Brandon Oliver Tenor Saxophone 8 Saturday, February 29
Aris Spanos Tenor Saxophone 8 Saturday, February 29
Elaine Bonnit Trumpet 9 Saturday, February 29
Gidon Cohen Trumpet 9 Saturday, February 29
Gian LucaTosonotti Trumpet 9 Saturday, February 29
Ethan Ugarteche Trumpet 9 Saturday, February 29
Nick Martin-Bourne Horn 11 Saturday, February 29
JD Russo Horn 11 Saturday, February 29
Rio Imasaki Trombone 12 Saturday, February 29
Franny Reynolds Trombone 12 Saturday, February 29
Catherine Todd Trombone 12 Saturday, February 29
Alexa Ty Trombone 12 Saturday, February 29
Nalani Desai Tuba 13 Saturday, February 29
Shaun Morgan Drum Set 14 Saturday, February 29
Abby Anagnos Percussion 15 Saturday, February 29
Milan Ladman-FrykmanPercussion 15 Saturday, February 29
Hudson Griffin Guitar 16 Saturday, February 29
Myla Indigaro Keyboard ! 17 Saturday, February 29
Alona Delavin Violin 18 Saturday, February 29
Valeria McCarthy Violin 18 Saturday, February 29
Derek Peng Violin 18 Saturday, February 29



Mina Safaee Violin 18 Saturday, February 29
Nola Brady Violin 18 Saturday, February 29
Ashley Blustajn Cello 19 Saturday, February 29
Ava Bourdeau Cello 19 Saturday, February 29
Jason Brown Bass 20 Saturday, February 29
Lauren Derby Bass 20 Saturday, February 29

Felix Audelo-Ruiz Flute I 1 Sunday, March 1
Audrey Moeller Flute I 1 Sunday, March 1
Anna Lytz Flute II 2 Sunday, March 1
Karina Gunn Flute II 2 Sunday, March 1
Mira Wali Flute II 2 Sunday, March 1
Citli Carrera Oboe 3 Sunday, March 1
Emma Crawford Oboe 3 Sunday, March 1
Gus Matone Clarinet I 4 Sunday, March 1
Kendra Mertinez Clarinet I 4 Sunday, March 1
Frederia Fluker Clarinet II 5 Sunday, March 1
Shai Grossman Clarinet II 5 Sunday, March 1
Felix Mindlin Alto Saxophone 7 Sunday, March 1
Vicente Puga Alto Saxophone 7 Sunday, March 1
Bryant Shropshire Alto Saxophone 7 Sunday, March 1
David Bautista Tenor Saxophone 8 Sunday, March 1
Aris Spanos Tenor Saxophone 8 Sunday, March 1
Ian DiMundo Trumpet 9 Sunday, March 1
Taj Ford Trumpet 9 Sunday, March 1
Finn Ong Trumpet 9 Sunday, March 1
Sam Wessling Trumpet 9 Sunday, March 1
Nick Martin-Bourne Horn 11 Sunday, March 1
JD Russo Horn 11 Sunday, March 1
Jake Dreifort Trombone 12 Sunday, March 1
Rio Imasaki Trombone 12 Sunday, March 1
Tupelo Sullivan Trombone 12 Sunday, March 1
Alice Knystautas Tuba 13 Sunday, March 1
Shaun Morgan Drum Set 14 Sunday, March 1
Abby Anagnos Percussion 15 Sunday, March 1
Milan Ladman-FrykmanPercussion 15 Sunday, March 1
Hudson Griffin Guitar 16 Sunday, March 1
Myla Indigaro Keyboard ! 17 Sunday, March 1
Caroline Jusko Violin 18 Sunday, March 1
Lusa Holmstrom Violin 18 Sunday, March 1



Derek Peng Violin 18 Sunday, March 1
Colin Wu Violin 18 Sunday, March 1
Ashley Blustajn Cello 19 Sunday, March 1
Ava Bourdeau Cello 19 Sunday, March 1
Jason Brown Bass 20 Sunday, March 1
Lauren Derby Bass 20 Sunday, March 1

Olivia Kienzle Flute I 1 Friday, March 6
Jack Lichterman Flute I 1 Friday, March 6
Sarah Tarsky Flute II 2 Friday, March 6
Mira Wali Flute II 2 Friday, March 6
Anna Lytz Flute II 2 Friday, March 6
Amelia Wirick Flute II 2 Friday, March 6
Citli Carrera Oboe 3 Friday, March 6
Emma Crawford Oboe 3 Friday, March 6
Jacob Hedges Clarinet I 4 Friday, March 6
Gus Matone Clarinet I 4 Friday, March 6
Shai Grossman Clarinet II 5 Friday, March 6
Quinn Lichterman Clarinet II 5 Friday, March 6
Joely Carrera Bass Clarinet 6 Friday, March 6
Isabella Gomez Bass Clarinet 6 Friday, March 6
Felix Mindlin Alto Saxophone 7 Friday, March 6
Vicente Puga Alto Saxophone 7 Friday, March 6
Bryant Shropshire Alto Saxophone 7 Friday, March 6
Brandon Oliver Tenor Saxophone 8 Friday, March 6
Aris Spanos Tenor Saxophone 8 Friday, March 6
Gidon Cohen Trumpet 9 Friday, March 6
Jacob Cohen Trumpet 9 Friday, March 6
Hugo Maida Trumpet 9 Friday, March 6
Jaden Robinson Trumpet 9 Friday, March 6
JD Russo Horn 11 Friday, March 6
Raeva Vashist Horn 11 Friday, March 6
Franny Reynolds Trombone 12 Friday, March 6
Catherine Todd Trombone 12 Friday, March 6
Alexa Ty Trombone 12 Friday, March 6
Vaughn Jelks Tuba 13 Friday, March 6
Shaun Morgan Drum Set 14 Friday, March 6
Abby Anagnos Percussion 15 Friday, March 6
Milan Ladman-FrykmanPercussion 15 Friday, March 6
Hudson Griffin Guitar 16 Friday, March 6



Myla Indigaro Keyboard ! 17 Friday, March 6
Ameli Adams Violin 18 Friday, March 6
Caroline Jusko Violin 18 Friday, March 6
Derek Peng Violin 18 Friday, March 6
Mina Safaee Violin 18 Friday, March 6
Nola Brady Violin 18 Friday, March 6
Ashley Blustajn Cello 19 Friday, March 6
Ava Bourdeau Cello 19 Friday, March 6
Jason Brown Bass 20 Friday, March 6
Lauren Derby Bass 20 Friday, March 6

Felix Audelo-Ruiz Flute I 1 Saturday, March 7
Audrey Moeller Flute I 1 Saturday, March 7
Nikita Bahadur Flute II 2 Saturday, March 7
Karina Gunn Flute II 2 Saturday, March 7
Elsa Eastwood Flute II 2 Saturday, March 7
Mira Wali Flute II 2 Saturday, March 7
Citli Carrera Oboe 3 Saturday, March 7
Emma Crawford Oboe 3 Saturday, March 7
Jacob Hedges Clarinet I 4 Saturday, March 7
Gus Matone Clarinet I 4 Saturday, March 7
Frederia Fluker Clarinet II 5 Saturday, March 7
Quinn Lichterman Clarinet II 5 Saturday, March 7
Joely Carrera Bass Clarinet 6 Saturday, March 7
Briana Levy Bass Clarinet 6 Saturday, March 7
Stella Faas Alto Saxophone 7 Saturday, March 7
Odin Gunn Alto Saxophone 7 Saturday, March 7
Nikolai Ramalingam Alto Saxophone 7 Saturday, March 7
Sidd Wali Alto Saxophone 7 Saturday, March 7
David Bautista Tenor Saxophone 8 Saturday, March 7
Aris Spanos Tenor Saxophone 8 Saturday, March 7
Elaine Bonnit Trumpet 9 Saturday, March 7
Gidon Cohen Trumpet 9 Saturday, March 7
Ian DiMundo Trumpet 9 Saturday, March 7
Gian LucaTosonotti Trumpet 9 Saturday, March 7
Nick Martin-Bourne Horn 11 Saturday, March 7
JD Russo Horn 11 Saturday, March 7
Jake Dreifort Trombone 12 Saturday, March 7
Stefano Ingargiola Trombone 12 Saturday, March 7
Charlie Marin Trombone 12 Saturday, March 7



Tupelo Sullivan Trombone 12 Saturday, March 7
Morgan Jarrow Tuba 13 Saturday, March 7
Shaun Morgan Drum Set 14 Saturday, March 7
Abby Anagnos Percussion 15 Saturday, March 7
Milan Ladman-FrykmanPercussion 15 Saturday, March 7
Hudson Griffin Guitar 16 Saturday, March 7
Myla Indigaro Keyboard ! 17 Saturday, March 7
Colin Wu Violin 18 Saturday, March 7
Alona Delavin Violin 18 Saturday, March 7
Lusa Holmstrom Violin 18 Saturday, March 7
Valeria McCarthy Violin 18 Saturday, March 7
Roxy Ong Violin 18 Saturday, March 7
Ashley Blustajn Cello 19 Saturday, March 7
Ava Bourdeau Cello 19 Saturday, March 7
Jason Brown Bass 20 Saturday, March 7
Lauren Derby Bass 20 Saturday, March 7


